
 

AG of the Past 

2023 Pulling Schedule 

May 27 (Sat) -- Roanoke-Benson FFA 9:30 am (Rain date – May 29) @Roanoke, IL 

Elevator Rules Roanoke Refer to their flyer Sled: Allis Chalmers Weigh-in 

mandatory Contacts: Paul Harms 309-253-1928 Ron Veatch 309-314-0290 

June 3 (Sat) San Jose 9:30 am. Rules: AOTP San Jose Club Sled George Weyhrich 

(309)825-8749 

June 10 (Sat) Tremont Turkey Festival @ Tremont, IL Elevator Rules: AOTP 7:00-

9:00 weigh in. 9:30 drivers meeting Sled: Allis Chalmers Weigh-in mandatory Adding 

open classes 5,000 5,500 6,000 6,500 up to 8mph Contact: Mark Sandschafer 217-

273-4098 

June 24 (Sat) Kilbourne Fire Department 10:00 am @ North edge of Kilbourne, IL 

Rules: AOTP Sled: Allis Chalmers Contact: Don Miller 309-361-1896 Weigh-in 

mandatory 

July 1 (Sat) San Jose 9:30 am. Rules: AOTP San Jose Club Sled George Weyrich 

(309)825-8749 

July 2 Sun Hopedale 12:00 Rules: AOTP Hopedale Sled Beau Baker 309-208-1549 

July 16 (Sun) Marshall-Putnam Fair 1:00 pm @ Fairgrounds in Henry, IL Rules: 

AOTP Sled: Lowry Possible Farm Stock after our pull is done Contacts: Bob Read 

309-238-0111 Ron Veatch 309-314-0209 

July 16 (Sun) Stanford 9:00 AM Rules: AOTP Sled: Mean Green Contacts Cory 

Ayers 309-660-4866 Ricky Lamberti 309-275-6776 

July 16 (Sun) Mackinaw 10:00 AM Rules Mackinaw Sled Larry Montgomery Contact 

Phil Rankin 309-208-5298 

July 22 (Sat) Petersburg 9:00 AM @ Fair Grounds Rules: Local Sled: Allis Chalmers 

Gordon Watkins 217-652-2650 

July 28 (Fri) Forest City 10:00 AM Rules: AOTP Sled: Larry Montgomery Dick 

Garlish 217-652-8800 



 

August 12 (Sat) 9:30 am Eureka Pull @Roanoke, IL Elevator Rules: Roanoke 

Eureka Refer to their flyer Sled: Allis Chalmers Weigh-in mandatory Contacts: Eric 

Hasselbacher 309-303-3960 Ron Veatch 309-314-0290 

August 19 (Sat) San Jose 9:30 am. Rules: AOTP San Jose Club Sled George Weyrich 

(309)825-8749 

August 26 (Sat) River Valley Antique Association Tractor Show & Pull 10:00 am @ 

Butler Haynes Park, Mapleton, IL Rules: AOTP/There Clubs Sled: Hopedale Contact: 

Rich Brewer 309-620-1527 

September 1 (Fri) Manito 11:00 AM Rules: AOTP Sled: Allis Chalmers Mark 

Roscamp 309-218-2364 

September 4 (Mon) Delavan Labor Day Tractor Pull 10:30 am @ Lake Park, Delavan, 

IL Rules: AOTP Sled: Mean Green Contact: Derrick Martin 309-208-3410 

 


